
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 113
Wiesinger, Luca
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:54:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:07
Zielzeit: 
18:25:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:07

1 14:36:48 14:40:15 00:03:27 14:48:24 14:50:09 00:01:45 14:55:50 00:24:50

2 15:09:15 15:12:43 00:03:28 15:23:10 15:24:56 00:01:46 15:29:19 00:33:29

3 15:39:02 15:42:47 00:03:45 15:51:41 15:53:26 00:01:45 15:56:52 00:27:33

4 16:06:16 16:09:38 00:03:22 16:18:53 16:20:37 00:01:44 16:23:05 00:26:13

5 16:30:25 16:33:52 00:03:27 16:40:52 16:42:32 00:01:40 16:45:13 00:22:08

6 16:54:54 16:58:32 00:03:38 17:08:48 17:10:31 00:01:43 17:14:42 00:29:29

7 17:22:21 17:25:51 00:03:30 17:34:06 17:35:48 00:01:42 17:38:20 00:23:38

8 17:50:06 17:53:27 00:03:21 17:59:59 18:01:39 00:01:40 18:04:21 00:26:01

9 18:11:28 18:15:07 00:03:39 18:21:35 18:23:20 00:01:45 18:25:47 00:21:26

Seite 1 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 116
Gerner , Michael
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:29:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:49
Zielzeit: 
18:01:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:49

1 14:40:24 14:44:30 00:04:06 14:55:18 14:57:13 00:01:55 15:01:33 00:29:33

2 15:09:31 15:13:29 00:03:58 15:22:16 15:24:06 00:01:50 15:28:49 00:27:16

3 15:36:36 15:40:49 00:04:13 15:50:00 15:51:55 00:01:55 15:54:57 00:26:08

4 16:06:43 16:10:32 00:03:49 16:19:23 16:21:14 00:01:51 16:24:24 00:29:27

5 16:30:51 16:35:19 00:04:28 16:43:47 16:45:48 00:02:01 16:48:38 00:24:14

6 16:59:36 17:08:36 00:09:00 17:20:26 17:22:18 00:01:52 17:26:08 00:37:30

7 17:38:40 17:43:08 00:04:28 17:52:26 17:56:49 00:04:23 18:01:18 00:35:10

Seite 2 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, Patrick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:03:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:20
Zielzeit: 
17:33:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:20

1 14:34:04 14:37:10 00:03:06 14:42:54 14:44:23 00:01:29 14:47:46 00:17:46

2 14:51:15 14:54:19 00:03:04 15:00:47 15:02:11 00:01:24 15:05:12 00:17:26

3 15:10:44 15:13:46 00:03:02 15:19:48 15:21:16 00:01:28 15:23:42 00:18:30

4 15:28:15 15:31:18 00:03:03 15:37:02 15:38:29 00:01:27 15:40:57 00:17:15

5 15:48:02 15:51:10 00:03:08 15:56:53 15:58:21 00:01:28 16:00:39 00:19:42

6 16:05:50 16:08:53 00:03:03 16:14:45 16:16:12 00:01:27 16:18:40 00:18:01

7 16:38:13 16:41:20 00:03:07 16:47:12 16:48:39 00:01:27 16:50:56 00:32:16

8 16:55:12 16:58:24 00:03:12 17:05:31 17:07:00 00:01:29 17:09:33 00:18:37

9 17:20:16 17:23:44 00:03:28 17:29:43 17:31:11 00:01:28 17:33:42 00:24:09

Seite 3 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 120
Stebel , Julian 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:32:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:49
Zielzeit: 
18:04:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:49

1 14:37:45 14:41:14 00:03:29 14:48:09 14:49:50 00:01:41 14:54:54 00:22:54

2 14:59:55 15:03:24 00:03:29 15:11:35 15:13:24 00:01:49 15:17:49 00:22:55

3 15:24:11 15:27:55 00:03:44 15:35:26 15:37:09 00:01:43 15:39:44 00:21:55

4 15:45:46 15:49:21 00:03:35 15:56:01 15:57:41 00:01:40 16:00:06 00:20:22

5 16:07:19 16:10:50 00:03:31 16:19:09 16:20:46 00:01:37 16:23:09 00:23:03

6 16:28:01 16:32:06 00:04:05 16:38:49 16:40:32 00:01:43 16:43:03 00:19:54

7 17:01:18 17:05:19 00:04:01 17:12:30 17:14:11 00:01:41 17:16:35 00:33:32

8 17:23:19 17:27:06 00:03:47 17:35:09 17:36:54 00:01:45 17:39:27 00:22:52

9 17:49:18 17:53:06 00:03:48 18:00:09 18:01:50 00:01:41 18:04:35 00:25:08

Seite 4 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 125
Beck, Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:10:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:18
Zielzeit: 
17:43:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:18

1 14:37:11 14:40:31 00:03:20 14:47:58 14:49:27 00:01:29 14:52:39 00:19:39

2 14:59:35 15:02:50 00:03:15 15:10:40 15:12:18 00:01:38 15:17:07 00:24:28

3 15:22:46 15:26:05 00:03:19 15:33:13 15:34:52 00:01:39 15:38:31 00:21:24

4 15:43:20 15:46:27 00:03:07 15:53:22 15:54:49 00:01:27 15:57:31 00:19:00

5 16:03:53 16:07:32 00:03:39 16:14:25 16:15:53 00:01:28 16:18:25 00:20:54

6 16:27:34 16:30:43 00:03:09 16:37:43 16:39:11 00:01:28 16:41:52 00:23:27

7 16:47:04 16:50:29 00:03:25 16:57:34 16:58:59 00:01:25 17:02:22 00:20:30

8 17:07:43 17:11:00 00:03:17 17:17:52 17:19:17 00:01:25 17:22:00 00:19:38

9 17:28:24 17:31:40 00:03:16 17:38:46 17:40:18 00:01:32 17:43:47 00:21:47

Seite 5 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 134
Bodenlos, Nick
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:36:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:58
Zielzeit: 
18:08:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:58

1 14:51:23 15:03:26 15:05:36 00:02:10 15:17:36 00:45:36

2 15:23:46 15:27:54 00:04:08 15:37:31 15:39:38 00:02:07 15:43:52 00:26:16

3 15:49:19 15:54:07 00:04:48 16:02:40 16:04:46 00:02:06 16:07:38 00:23:46

4 16:17:05 16:21:23 00:04:18 16:31:50 16:38:25 00:06:35 16:43:09 00:35:31

5 16:51:29 16:56:33 00:05:04 17:08:12 17:10:36 00:02:24 17:14:12 00:31:03

6 17:20:30 17:25:27 00:04:57 17:36:03 17:38:24 00:02:21 17:41:30 00:27:18

7 17:48:48 17:54:01 00:05:13 18:02:38 18:05:25 00:02:47 18:08:33 00:27:03

Seite 6 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 176
Liebeskind / 
Halbich, Martin / 
Steffen
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:55:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:51
Zielzeit: 
18:29:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:51

1 14:41:25 14:45:43 00:04:18 14:55:24 14:57:30 00:02:06 15:08:13 00:34:13

2 15:12:30 15:16:43 00:04:13 15:24:36 15:26:32 00:01:56 15:30:46 00:22:33

3 15:36:51 15:40:58 00:04:07 15:50:08 15:52:06 00:01:58 15:56:57 00:26:11

4 16:05:30 16:12:06 00:06:36 16:23:03 16:25:27 00:02:24 16:30:58 00:34:01

5 16:37:21 16:44:05 00:06:44 16:54:23 16:57:14 00:02:51 17:00:20 00:29:22

6 17:08:23 17:12:19 00:03:56 17:18:57 17:20:56 00:01:59 17:23:49 00:23:29

7 17:28:36 17:32:28 00:03:52 17:39:21 17:41:14 00:01:53 17:43:54 00:20:05

8 17:49:37 17:54:19 00:04:42 18:00:17 18:02:41 00:02:24 18:05:34 00:21:40

9 18:10:09 18:17:40 00:07:31 18:23:33 18:25:54 00:02:21 18:29:07 00:23:33

Seite 7 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:42:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:17
Zielzeit: 
18:12:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:17

1 14:35:56 14:39:09 00:03:13 14:46:31 14:48:07 00:01:36 14:53:08 00:23:08

2 14:58:32 15:02:00 00:03:28 15:11:20 15:12:55 00:01:35 15:17:54 00:24:46

3 15:25:53 15:29:12 00:03:19 15:36:29 15:37:59 00:01:30 15:40:56 00:23:02

4 15:48:41 15:52:13 00:03:32 16:00:30 16:02:07 00:01:37 16:05:22 00:24:26

5 16:18:43 16:22:12 00:03:29 16:30:09 16:31:46 00:01:37 16:34:42 00:29:20

6 16:43:35 16:47:09 00:03:34 16:55:36 16:57:14 00:01:38 17:00:26 00:25:44

7 17:07:10 17:10:51 00:03:41 17:19:46 17:21:25 00:01:39 17:24:33 00:24:07

8 17:24:34 00:00:01

9 17:31:02 17:37:14 00:06:12 17:47:11 17:48:44 00:01:33 17:51:22 00:26:48

10 17:56:59 18:00:33 00:03:34 18:07:37 18:09:07 00:01:30 18:12:52 00:21:30

Seite 8 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 185
Heinrich, 
Dominik
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:53:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:39:42
Zielzeit: 
18:24:47
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:40:42

1 14:38:45 15:35:06 00:56:21 15:48:26 15:50:35 00:02:09 15:53:43 01:22:43

2 15:59:18 16:03:45 00:04:27 16:13:02 16:15:11 00:02:09 16:19:31 00:25:48

3 16:25:23 16:30:03 00:04:40 16:39:06 16:41:23 00:02:17 16:44:11 00:24:40

4 16:51:52 16:56:37 00:04:45 17:05:39 17:07:54 00:02:15 17:10:45 00:26:34

5 17:18:38 17:23:18 00:04:40 17:35:04 17:37:19 00:02:15 17:40:10 00:29:25

6 17:45:46 17:50:23 00:04:37 17:57:24 17:59:40 00:02:16 18:02:29 00:22:19

7 18:07:55 18:12:18 00:04:23 18:19:27 18:21:55 00:02:28 18:24:47 00:22:18

Seite 9 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 190
Beyhl / Hackel , 
Manuel / 
Christoph 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:15:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:43
Zielzeit: 
17:49:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:43

1 14:40:54 14:44:10 00:03:16 14:51:06 14:52:41 00:01:35 14:58:00 00:24:00

2 15:05:19 15:08:50 00:03:31 15:16:16 15:17:53 00:01:37 15:20:16 00:22:16

3 15:26:33 15:29:42 00:03:09 15:37:22 15:38:51 00:01:29 15:41:31 00:21:15

4 15:46:39 15:49:54 00:03:15 15:57:51 15:59:23 00:01:32 16:01:47 00:20:16

5 16:08:41 16:12:09 00:03:28 16:19:48 16:21:30 00:01:42 16:24:09 00:22:22

6 16:28:49 16:32:26 00:03:37 16:39:46 16:41:26 00:01:40 16:43:47 00:19:38

7 16:50:23 16:53:41 00:03:18 16:59:52 17:01:24 00:01:32 17:06:00 00:22:13

8 17:11:18 17:15:16 00:03:58 17:22:34 17:24:07 00:01:33 17:26:42 00:20:42

9 17:34:44 17:38:34 00:03:50 17:45:24 17:47:05 00:01:41 17:49:26 00:22:44

Seite 10 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 196
Wanneck, 
Tommy
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:13
Zielzeit: 
18:47:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:40:02 14:44:54 00:04:52 14:57:37 15:00:26 00:02:49 15:11:49 00:40:49

2 15:23:18 15:28:35 00:05:17 15:49:41 15:52:24 00:02:43 15:58:41 00:46:52

3 16:10:51 16:16:23 00:05:32

Seite 11 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 2
Hotz, Lukas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:45:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:19
Zielzeit: 
18:18:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:19

1 14:42:31 14:47:55 00:05:24 14:56:33 14:58:50 00:02:17 15:03:49 00:30:49

2 15:08:52 15:14:32 00:05:40 15:22:34 15:24:32 00:01:58 15:28:47 00:24:58

3 15:33:37 15:38:05 00:04:28 15:46:09 15:48:02 00:01:53 15:51:27 00:22:40

4 15:58:30 16:02:34 00:04:04 16:10:04 16:12:07 00:02:03 16:15:09 00:23:42

5 16:21:15 16:25:55 00:04:40 16:34:14 16:38:04 00:03:50 16:41:05 00:25:56

6 16:47:48 16:52:15 00:04:27 16:58:25 17:00:24 00:01:59 17:03:16 00:22:11

7 17:10:16 17:14:51 00:04:35 17:23:38 17:26:18 00:02:40 17:29:23 00:26:07

8 17:36:17 17:40:16 00:03:59 17:49:03 17:51:01 00:01:58 17:53:40 00:24:17

9 17:59:42 18:04:04 00:04:22 18:13:18 18:15:20 00:02:02 18:18:25 00:24:45

Seite 12 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 212
Jüngling, Marcel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:29:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:40
Zielzeit: 
18:02:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:40

1 14:40:41 14:44:38 00:03:57 14:52:34 14:54:22 00:01:48 14:58:15 00:25:15

2 15:04:51 15:08:44 00:03:53 15:17:23 15:19:14 00:01:51 15:21:46 00:23:31

3 15:28:43 15:32:16 00:03:33 15:42:27 15:44:05 00:01:38 15:46:32 00:24:46

4 15:53:39 15:57:22 00:03:43 16:03:36 16:05:17 00:01:41 16:08:48 00:22:16

5 16:15:15 16:18:47 00:03:32 16:28:40 16:30:18 00:01:38 16:32:58 00:24:10

6 16:42:42 16:46:21 00:03:39 16:52:58 16:54:39 00:01:41 16:57:10 00:24:12

7 17:02:36 17:06:19 00:03:43 17:13:58 17:15:35 00:01:37 17:18:25 00:21:15

8 17:24:59 17:28:38 00:03:39 17:35:30 17:37:09 00:01:39 17:39:41 00:21:16

9 17:48:15 17:51:58 00:03:43 17:58:13 17:59:58 00:01:45 18:02:44 00:23:03

Seite 13 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 219
Gradl, Fabian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:54:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:01
Zielzeit: 
18:27:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:01

1 14:42:40 14:47:10 00:04:30 14:56:11 14:58:09 00:01:58 15:03:48 00:30:48

2 15:09:50 15:13:51 00:04:01 15:23:20 15:25:23 00:02:03 15:29:39 00:25:51

3 15:38:17 15:42:20 00:04:03 15:49:26 15:52:03 00:02:37 15:57:04 00:27:25

4 16:04:02 16:08:53 00:04:51 16:16:45 16:18:42 00:01:57 16:23:49 00:26:45

5 16:32:00 16:36:03 00:04:03 16:43:28 16:45:39 00:02:11 16:48:45 00:24:56

6 16:57:15 17:01:43 00:04:28 17:09:01 17:11:01 00:02:00 17:13:30 00:24:45

7 17:23:52 17:28:00 00:04:08 17:37:01 17:39:02 00:02:01 17:42:10 00:28:40

8 17:52:50 17:56:54 00:04:04 18:05:28 18:07:34 00:02:06 18:27:21 00:45:11

Seite 14 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, Richard
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:07:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:17
Zielzeit: 
17:37:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:17

1 14:34:15 14:37:22 00:03:07 14:43:07 14:44:38 00:01:31 14:47:52 00:17:52

2 14:51:48 14:54:57 00:03:09 15:02:59 15:04:29 00:01:30 15:07:42 00:19:50

3 15:11:23 15:14:32 00:03:09 15:21:14 15:22:42 00:01:28 15:25:46 00:18:04

4 15:32:26 15:35:34 00:03:08 15:45:23 15:46:48 00:01:25 15:49:19 00:23:33

5 15:53:31 15:56:40 00:03:09 16:02:30 16:03:58 00:01:28 16:06:17 00:16:58

6 16:15:04 16:18:09 00:03:05 16:26:34 16:28:03 00:01:29 16:30:48 00:24:31

7 16:36:43 16:39:49 00:03:06 16:46:20 16:47:48 00:01:28 16:50:09 00:19:21

8 17:02:27 17:05:38 00:03:11 17:11:36 17:13:03 00:01:27 17:15:25 00:25:16

9 17:22:11 17:25:13 00:03:02 17:33:24 17:34:49 00:01:25 17:37:14 00:21:49

Seite 15 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 223
Harths, 
Christoph
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:03
Zielzeit: 
18:49:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:43:46 14:47:51 00:04:05 14:58:33 15:00:17 00:01:44 15:10:00 00:37:00

2 15:19:08 15:32:22 00:13:14

Seite 16 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:17:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:18
Zielzeit: 
16:50:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:18

1 14:48:32 14:53:31 00:04:59 15:07:18 15:09:50 00:02:32 15:17:44 00:44:44

2 15:26:58 15:41:41 00:14:43 15:58:04 16:00:23 00:02:19 16:05:46 00:48:02

3 16:24:06 16:29:25 00:05:19 16:42:32 16:44:58 00:02:26 16:50:02

Seite 17 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 25
Sollfrank, Armin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:30:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:59
Zielzeit: 
18:03:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:59

1 14:40:15 14:43:43 00:03:28 14:51:53 14:53:33 00:01:40 14:58:07 00:25:07

2 15:04:45 15:08:13 00:03:28 15:20:01 15:21:41 00:01:40 15:24:33 00:26:26

3 15:32:34 15:36:15 00:03:41 15:46:50 15:48:27 00:01:37 15:51:02 00:26:29

4 15:59:32 16:03:05 00:03:33 16:09:26 16:11:04 00:01:38 16:13:42 00:22:40

5 16:20:40 16:24:11 00:03:31 16:30:42 16:32:18 00:01:36 16:34:48 00:21:06

6 16:41:25 16:44:51 00:03:26 16:51:45 16:53:23 00:01:38 16:55:58 00:21:10

7 17:04:15 17:07:41 00:03:26 17:13:42 17:15:18 00:01:36 17:17:51 00:21:53

8 17:23:41 17:27:06 00:03:25 17:34:32 17:36:05 00:01:33 17:38:39 00:20:48

9 17:46:18 17:49:46 00:03:28 17:56:55 17:58:30 00:01:35 18:03:07 00:24:28

Seite 18 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 258
Büchner, Philipp
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:37:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:57
Zielzeit: 
18:10:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:57

1 14:42:10 14:47:46 00:05:36 15:03:41 15:06:57 00:03:16 15:17:31 00:44:31

2 15:29:33 15:34:53 00:05:20 15:49:06 15:51:40 00:02:34 15:56:00 00:38:29

3 16:09:34 16:14:30 00:04:56 16:22:50 16:25:14 00:02:24 16:28:05 00:32:05

4 16:38:50 16:44:17 00:05:27 16:54:10 16:57:07 00:02:57 17:04:08 00:36:03

5 17:18:04 17:23:17 00:05:13 17:33:30 17:35:58 00:02:28 17:39:15 00:35:07

6 17:47:42 17:53:00 00:05:18 18:04:40 18:07:08 00:02:28 18:10:19 00:31:04

Seite 19 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 26
Hölzl, Stefan
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:22:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:36
Zielzeit: 
17:55:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:36

1 14:40:33 14:44:45 00:04:12 14:59:55 15:02:06 00:02:11 15:18:17 00:45:17

2 15:26:48 15:31:57 00:05:09 15:51:07 15:53:25 00:02:18 15:57:45 00:39:28

3 16:09:06 16:27:08 00:18:02 16:45:03 16:47:20 00:02:17 16:52:02 00:54:17

4 17:19:27 17:24:19 00:04:52 17:48:40 17:51:15 00:02:35 17:55:53 01:03:51

Seite 20 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 264
Würzner, Nico
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:48:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:35
Zielzeit: 
18:20:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:35

1 14:39:44 14:43:46 00:04:02 14:52:58 14:54:54 00:01:56 14:59:14 00:27:14

2 15:06:00 15:09:58 00:03:58 15:18:58 15:20:50 00:01:52 15:25:12 00:25:58

3 15:33:02 15:36:50 00:03:48 15:47:35 15:49:52 00:02:17 15:52:55 00:27:43

4 15:59:09 16:02:57 00:03:48 16:10:32 16:12:25 00:01:53 16:15:23 00:22:28

5 16:20:26 16:24:07 00:03:41 16:32:28 16:34:18 00:01:50 16:37:29 00:22:06

6 16:46:02 16:52:46 00:06:44 17:00:10 17:02:11 00:02:01 17:05:54 00:28:25

7 17:12:17 17:16:21 00:04:04 17:26:10 17:28:12 00:02:02 17:31:47

8 17:37:06 17:41:40 00:04:34 17:50:40 17:52:39 00:01:59 17:56:02

9 18:02:06 18:06:09 00:04:03 18:13:39 18:15:42 00:02:03 18:20:28

Seite 21 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 277
Dietze / 
Motschmann, 
Marian / Sven
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:40:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:23
Zielzeit: 
18:14:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:23

1 14:41:39 14:45:39 00:04:00 14:53:57 14:55:50 00:01:53 15:02:02 00:28:02

2 15:07:18 15:11:11 00:03:53 15:21:20 15:23:11 00:01:51 15:28:33 00:26:31

3 15:34:00 15:38:14 00:04:14 15:46:58 15:48:54 00:01:56 15:53:30 00:24:57

4 15:58:41 16:02:35 00:03:54 16:13:18 16:15:04 00:01:46 16:20:31 00:27:01

5 16:26:01 16:30:03 00:04:02 16:36:15 16:38:07 00:01:52 16:42:39 00:22:08

6 16:48:26 16:52:31 00:04:05 16:58:32 17:00:32 00:02:00 17:04:53 00:22:14

7 17:11:45 17:15:43 00:03:58 17:22:56 17:24:47 00:01:51 17:29:22 00:24:29

8 17:35:28 17:39:43 00:04:15 17:47:40 17:49:58 00:02:18 17:54:18 00:24:56

9 17:58:47 18:02:34 00:03:47 18:09:00 18:10:48 00:01:48 18:14:57 00:20:39

Seite 22 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 288
Koch, Steffen 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
04:06:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:28
Zielzeit: 
18:40:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:28

1 14:43:26 14:48:06 00:04:40 15:00:12 15:04:55 00:04:43 15:14:44 00:40:44

2 15:23:06 15:28:40 00:05:34 15:38:54 15:41:06 00:02:12 15:46:20 00:31:36

3 15:52:19 15:57:38 00:05:19 16:13:37 16:15:53 00:02:16 16:21:28 00:35:08

4 16:27:41 16:33:30 00:05:49 16:39:26 16:41:36 00:02:10 16:45:13 00:23:45

5 16:55:32 17:00:50 00:05:18 17:14:16 17:19:27 00:05:11 17:25:09 00:39:56

6 17:29:56 17:34:28 00:04:32 17:40:36 17:42:51 00:02:15 17:45:52 00:20:43

7 17:50:47 17:57:05 00:06:18 18:05:56 18:08:22 00:02:26 18:13:36 00:27:44

8 18:18:44 18:23:36 00:04:52 18:33:15 18:36:08 00:02:53 18:40:45 00:27:09

Seite 23 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 292
Schubert, 
Manuel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:24:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:29
Zielzeit: 
17:56:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:29

1 14:38:02 14:41:50 00:03:48 14:49:13 14:51:11 00:01:58 14:55:35 00:23:35

2 15:00:53 15:04:44 00:03:51 15:13:56 15:15:51 00:01:55 15:19:44 00:24:09

3 15:27:15 15:31:03 00:03:48 15:37:54 15:39:48 00:01:54 15:42:35 00:22:51

4 15:47:44 15:52:17 00:04:33 16:00:45 16:02:39 00:01:54 16:05:28 00:22:53

5 16:10:10 16:15:47 00:05:37 16:22:34 16:24:28 00:01:54 16:26:57 00:21:29

6 16:34:21 16:38:26 00:04:05 16:44:42 16:46:30 00:01:48 16:49:15 00:22:18

7 16:54:25 16:58:18 00:03:53 17:04:31 17:06:20 00:01:49 17:08:59 00:19:44

8 17:09:01 00:00:02

9 17:18:18 17:22:08 00:03:50 17:29:23 17:31:20 00:01:57 17:34:35 00:25:34

10 17:40:27 17:44:28 00:04:01 17:52:04 17:53:58 00:01:54 17:56:33 00:21:58

Seite 24 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 307
Kradorf , Martin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:51:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:23
Zielzeit: 
18:21:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:23

1 14:34:26 14:37:31 00:03:05 14:44:10 14:45:44 00:01:34 14:48:50 00:18:50

2 14:55:51 14:59:00 00:03:09 15:09:01 15:10:32 00:01:31 15:14:06 00:25:16

3 15:22:34 15:25:46 00:03:12 15:32:58 15:34:26 00:01:28 15:36:50 00:22:44

4 15:45:30 15:48:33 00:03:03 15:55:12 15:56:41 00:01:29 15:59:12 00:22:22

5 16:14:53 16:17:56 00:03:03 16:26:23 16:27:48 00:01:25 16:31:02 00:31:50

6 16:39:53 16:42:57 00:03:04 16:50:34 16:51:59 00:01:25 16:54:44 00:23:42

7 17:06:51 17:10:00 00:03:09 17:16:59 17:18:24 00:01:25 17:20:56 00:26:12

8 17:33:42 17:36:53 00:03:11 17:46:52 17:48:25 00:01:33 17:50:50 00:29:54

9 18:06:50 18:09:59 00:03:09 18:15:56 18:17:24 00:01:28 18:21:50 00:31:00

Seite 25 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 311
Weichmann, 
Fabian
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:24:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:35
Zielzeit: 
17:56:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:35

1 14:41:33 14:46:33 00:05:00 15:03:14 15:06:06 00:02:52 15:18:10 00:46:10

2 15:29:01 15:35:17 00:06:16 15:57:08 15:59:54 00:02:46 16:05:09 00:46:59

3 16:21:57 16:27:13 00:05:16 16:45:28 16:49:00 00:03:32 16:54:07 00:48:58

4 17:19:24 17:24:44 00:05:20 17:40:55 17:51:28 00:10:33 17:56:48 01:02:41

Seite 26 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 318
Helmert, Toni
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:10:34
Zielzeit: 
18:47:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:37:20 14:41:07 00:03:47 14:48:55 14:51:52 00:02:57 14:58:04 00:27:04

2 15:03:06 15:06:56 00:03:50

Seite 27 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 322
Gläser , 
Benjamin 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:45:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:23
Zielzeit: 
18:17:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:23

1 14:39:52 14:43:57 00:04:05 14:52:43 14:54:39 00:01:56 14:59:01 00:27:01

2 15:05:50 15:09:50 00:04:00 15:19:30 15:21:16 00:01:46 15:24:12 00:25:11

3 15:29:10 15:32:55 00:03:45 15:44:58 15:46:41 00:01:43 15:49:33 00:25:21

4 15:55:44 15:59:29 00:03:45 16:06:43 16:08:27 00:01:44 16:11:10

5 16:16:54 16:20:34 00:03:40 16:28:56 16:30:47 00:01:51 16:33:24 00:22:14

6 16:49:33 16:53:40 00:04:07 17:03:08 17:04:53 00:01:45 17:07:42 00:34:18

7 17:13:19 17:17:18 00:03:59 17:25:50 17:27:42 00:01:52 17:30:34 00:22:52

8 17:36:43 17:42:14 00:05:31 17:49:58 17:51:50 00:01:52 17:54:51 00:24:17

9 18:00:19 18:04:26 00:04:07 18:10:53 18:12:48 00:01:55 18:17:45 00:22:54

Seite 28 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 339
Beck, Alexander
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:30:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:43
Zielzeit: 
18:00:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:43

1 14:36:11 14:39:59 00:03:48 14:46:57 14:48:42 00:01:45 14:58:15 00:28:15

2 15:05:41 15:09:36 00:03:55 15:17:09 15:19:03 00:01:54 15:21:27 00:23:12

3 15:28:22 15:31:52 00:03:30 15:39:05 15:41:12 00:02:07 15:43:45 00:22:18

4 15:49:11 15:52:44 00:03:33 15:58:57 16:00:32 00:01:35 16:02:55 00:19:10

5 16:10:16 16:14:31 00:04:15 16:20:38 16:22:11 00:01:33 16:24:40 00:21:45

6 16:33:37 16:38:30 00:04:53 16:44:28 16:46:05 00:01:37 16:48:44 00:24:04

7 16:57:59 17:01:55 00:03:56 17:07:28 17:09:06 00:01:38 17:11:34 00:22:50

8 17:17:59 17:21:46 00:03:47 17:27:26 17:29:49 00:02:23 17:33:07 00:21:33

9 17:44:41 17:48:26 00:03:45 17:55:35 17:57:24 00:01:49 18:00:01 00:26:54

Seite 29 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 38
Bartl, Jeremy
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:33:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:12
Zielzeit: 
18:04:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:12

1 14:45:07 14:49:28 00:04:21 15:04:52 15:07:52 00:03:00 15:18:29 00:47:29

2 15:30:14 15:36:39 00:06:25 15:48:57 15:51:20 00:02:23 15:56:08 00:37:39

3 16:04:26 16:09:05 00:04:39 16:20:06 16:22:10 00:02:04 16:26:00 00:29:52

4 16:40:31 16:53:28 00:12:57 17:06:02 17:09:03 00:03:01 17:14:42 00:48:42

5 17:31:26 17:36:53 00:05:27 17:49:39 17:57:34 00:07:55 18:04:09 00:49:27

Seite 30 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 39
Knott, 
Maximilian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:30:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:51
Zielzeit: 
18:03:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:51

1 14:39:03 14:42:50 00:03:47 14:53:34 14:55:30 00:01:56 15:00:59 00:27:59

2 15:07:03 15:10:56 00:03:53 15:18:23 15:20:09 00:01:46 15:22:54 00:21:55

3 15:28:01 15:31:46 00:03:45 15:38:18 15:39:58 00:01:40 15:43:45 00:20:51

4 15:48:11 15:51:54 00:03:43 15:58:41 16:00:26 00:01:45 16:02:49 00:19:04

5 16:07:38 16:11:35 00:03:57 16:19:04 16:20:48 00:01:44 16:23:25 00:20:36

6 16:37:58 16:41:41 00:03:43 16:48:51 16:50:33 00:01:42 16:54:37 00:31:12

7 17:01:07 17:04:52 00:03:45 17:12:02 17:13:44 00:01:42 17:17:43 00:23:06

8 17:25:25 17:29:06 00:03:41 17:35:46 17:37:28 00:01:42 17:41:50 00:24:07

9 17:48:04 17:52:00 00:03:56 17:58:44 18:00:28 00:01:44 18:03:21 00:21:31

Seite 31 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 401
Voß, Torsten 
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:13:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:34
Zielzeit: 
17:45:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:34

1 14:38:35 14:42:55 00:04:20 14:51:29 14:53:37 00:02:08 15:00:59 00:28:59

2 15:07:27 15:11:36 00:04:09 15:24:11 15:26:16 00:02:05 15:29:46 00:28:47

3 15:39:29 15:44:40 00:05:11 15:53:42 15:55:45 00:02:03 15:58:59 00:29:13

4 16:07:46 16:12:29 00:04:43 16:26:48 16:29:07 00:02:19 16:34:37 00:35:38

5 16:48:47 16:56:39 00:07:52 17:09:18 17:11:28 00:02:10 17:14:25 00:39:48

6 17:24:04 17:29:32 00:05:28 17:40:02 17:42:08 00:02:06 17:45:43 00:31:18

Seite 32 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 41
Kreutzer , Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:25:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:00
Zielzeit: 
17:57:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:00

1 14:38:55 14:42:33 00:03:38 14:49:40 14:51:24 00:01:44 14:55:30 00:23:30

2 15:00:14 15:03:38 00:03:24 15:12:04 15:13:43 00:01:39 15:17:45 00:22:15

3 15:23:37 15:26:55 00:03:18 15:33:57 15:35:31 00:01:34 15:38:05 00:20:20

4 15:45:42 15:48:56 00:03:14 15:55:28 15:57:01 00:01:33 16:00:11 00:22:06

5 16:06:34 16:09:55 00:03:21 16:18:15 16:19:50 00:01:35 16:22:22 00:22:11

6 16:30:37 16:33:55 00:03:18 16:40:11 16:41:46 00:01:35 16:44:27 00:22:05

7 16:52:43 16:56:08 00:03:25 17:02:18 17:03:57 00:01:39 17:06:34

8 17:15:43 17:19:06 00:03:23 17:30:50 17:32:26 00:01:36 17:34:57 00:28:23

9 17:40:43 17:44:10 00:03:27 17:51:26 17:53:03 00:01:37 17:56:09 00:21:12

10 17:57:27 00:01:18

Seite 33 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 4123
unbekannt, -
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:59:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:56
Zielzeit: 
18:29:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:56

1 14:45:57 14:55:45 00:09:48 15:05:55 15:12:19 00:06:24 15:18:14 00:48:14

2 15:27:37 15:33:48 00:06:11 15:46:28 15:48:44 00:02:16 15:53:19 00:35:05

3 16:04:06 16:09:39 00:05:33 16:21:41 16:24:41 00:03:00 16:30:18 00:36:59

4 16:40:04 16:45:03 00:04:59 16:52:41 16:55:01 00:02:20 16:58:04 00:27:46

5 17:08:41 17:14:03 00:05:22 17:24:51 17:28:35 00:03:44 17:34:09 00:36:05

6 17:41:31 17:46:00 00:04:29 17:53:41 17:55:49 00:02:08 17:58:37 00:24:28

7 18:06:57 18:12:39 00:05:42 18:21:40 18:24:40 00:03:00 18:29:59 00:31:22

Seite 34 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 423
Trummer / 
Richter, Ronny / 
Michael
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:09:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:08
Zielzeit: 
17:43:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:08

1 14:43:06 14:47:13 00:04:07 14:54:59 14:56:45 00:01:46 15:00:53 00:26:53

2 15:06:51 15:10:29 00:03:38 15:18:42 15:20:28 00:01:46 15:24:58 00:24:05

3 15:29:28 15:33:09 00:03:41 15:42:46 15:44:33 00:01:47 15:47:04 00:22:06

4 15:51:14 15:54:57 00:03:43 16:01:30 16:03:09 00:01:39 16:05:30 00:18:26

5 16:11:27 16:14:57 00:03:30 16:21:16 16:22:55 00:01:39 16:25:50

6 16:31:13 16:34:40 00:03:27 16:41:19 16:43:05 00:01:46 16:45:53 00:20:03

7 16:50:37 16:54:15 00:03:38 17:00:59 17:02:43 00:01:44 17:05:28 00:19:35

8 17:09:55 17:13:26 00:03:31 17:20:10 17:21:47 00:01:37 17:24:23 00:18:55

9 17:29:21 17:32:55 00:03:34 17:39:10 17:40:45 00:01:35 17:43:22 00:18:59

Seite 35 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 432
Arnold, Franz
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:31:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:10
Zielzeit: 
18:03:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:10

1 14:44:29 14:49:48 00:05:19 15:01:17 15:04:36 00:03:19 15:17:49 00:45:49

2 15:26:08 15:30:45 00:04:37 15:43:48 15:46:00 00:02:12 15:50:49 00:33:00

3 16:00:35 16:07:33 00:06:58 16:17:34 16:19:35 00:02:01 16:25:14 00:34:25

4 16:44:34 16:55:52 00:11:18 17:07:46 17:09:53 00:02:07 17:17:59 00:52:45

5 17:37:24 17:44:25 00:07:01 17:54:03 17:56:21 00:02:18 18:01:43 00:43:44

6 18:03:22 00:01:39

Seite 36 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick , Fabian 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:11:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:00
Zielzeit: 
17:45:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:00

1 14:41:15 14:44:48 00:03:33 14:52:26 14:54:07 00:01:41 14:57:56 00:23:56

2 15:04:27 15:08:10 00:03:43 15:20:46 15:22:27 00:01:41 15:25:00 00:27:04

3 15:29:50 15:33:24 00:03:34 15:43:05 15:44:42 00:01:37 15:47:02 00:22:02

4 15:51:31 15:54:54 00:03:23 16:01:01 16:02:33 00:01:32 16:04:57 00:17:55

5 16:13:38 16:17:07 00:03:29 16:23:25 16:25:07 00:01:42 16:27:35 00:22:38

6 16:32:14 16:35:46 00:03:32 16:43:18 16:44:58 00:01:40 16:47:20 00:19:45

7 16:53:17 16:56:49 00:03:32 17:03:00 17:04:31 00:01:31 17:06:45 00:19:25

8 17:10:45 17:14:52 00:04:07 17:21:40 17:23:14 00:01:34 17:25:33 00:18:48

9 17:29:45 17:33:20 00:03:35 17:41:11 17:42:45 00:01:34 17:45:31 00:19:58

Seite 37 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 455
Will, Philipp
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:06:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:44
Zielzeit: 
17:38:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:44

1 14:39:35 14:43:41 00:04:06 14:51:14 14:53:06 00:01:52 14:58:19 00:26:19

2 15:03:16 15:10:40 00:07:24 15:19:10 15:20:59 00:01:49 15:25:25 00:27:06

3 15:30:39 15:34:47 00:04:08 15:45:29 15:47:23 00:01:54 15:52:37 00:27:12

4 15:57:45 16:02:06 00:04:21 16:10:49 16:13:20 00:02:31 16:18:22 00:25:45

5 16:29:30 16:33:35 00:04:05 16:55:10 16:57:17 00:02:07 17:03:47 00:45:25

6 17:11:56 17:16:22 00:04:26 17:31:14 17:33:15 00:02:01 17:38:03 00:34:16

Seite 38 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 461
Simon, Sven
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
18:48:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 15:12:36

Seite 39 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 472
Purath, Justin
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:54
Zielzeit: 
18:48:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:44:36 15:11:24 00:26:48 15:23:27 15:27:12 00:03:45 15:32:50 01:00:50

2 15:55:16 16:07:04 00:11:48 16:21:46 16:31:23 00:09:37 16:37:25 01:04:35

3 17:01:27 17:09:19 00:07:52 17:24:46 17:27:50 00:03:04 17:34:05 00:56:40

4 17:58:05

Seite 40 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, Kevin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:46:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:26
Zielzeit: 
18:18:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:26

1 14:39:25 14:43:12 00:03:47 14:52:11 14:53:59 00:01:48 14:58:20 00:26:20

2 15:02:52 15:06:36 00:03:44 15:13:39 15:15:24 00:01:45 15:18:37 00:20:17

3 15:24:35 15:28:09 00:03:34 15:35:40 15:37:26 00:01:46 15:40:40 00:22:03

4 15:46:06 15:49:46 00:03:40 15:59:39 16:01:20 00:01:41 16:04:10 00:23:30

5 16:09:29 16:13:05 00:03:36 16:23:57 16:26:26 00:02:29 16:29:25 00:25:15

6 16:38:41 16:42:26 00:03:45 16:53:54 16:55:46 00:01:52 16:58:33 00:29:08

7 17:08:15 17:12:06 00:03:51 17:21:07 17:22:50 00:01:43 17:25:39 00:27:06

8 17:31:16 17:37:03 00:05:47 17:48:16 17:50:06 00:01:50 17:54:57 00:29:18

9 18:00:50 18:04:45 00:03:55 18:12:19 18:14:12 00:01:53 18:18:49 00:23:52

Seite 41 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 501
Arnold, Thomas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:36:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:44
Zielzeit: 
18:06:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:44

1 14:34:56 14:38:16 00:03:20 14:45:11 14:46:45 00:01:34 14:50:04 00:20:04

2 14:58:53 15:02:05 00:03:12 15:10:17 15:11:49 00:01:32 15:15:16 00:25:12

3 15:21:50 15:25:06 00:03:16 15:31:30 15:33:00 00:01:30 15:35:40 00:20:24

4 15:40:43 15:44:04 00:03:21 15:51:00 15:52:31 00:01:31 15:55:12 00:19:32

5 16:03:01 16:06:21 00:03:20 16:12:49 16:14:19 00:01:30 16:17:20

6 16:21:38 16:24:57 00:03:19 16:31:44 16:33:12 00:01:28 16:36:00 00:18:40

7 16:40:51 16:44:21 00:03:30 16:50:56 16:53:03 00:02:07 16:56:09 00:20:09

8 17:02:51 17:06:13 00:03:22 17:18:11 17:19:45 00:01:34 17:22:44 00:26:35

9 17:51:08 17:54:46 00:03:38 18:00:47 18:02:27 00:01:40 18:06:51 00:44:07

Seite 42 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus , 
Christian 
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:47
Zielzeit: 
18:47:00
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:37:32 14:41:18 00:03:46 14:49:58 14:52:06 00:02:08 14:58:11 00:27:11

2 15:02:37 15:06:10 00:03:33 15:14:21 15:16:04 00:01:43 15:18:49 00:20:38

3 15:25:00 15:28:41 00:03:41 15:36:47 15:38:27 00:01:40 15:41:28 00:22:39

4 15:47:15 15:51:03 00:03:48 15:59:20 16:03:48 00:04:28

Seite 43 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 55
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:07:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:14
Zielzeit: 
17:37:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:14

1 14:33:53 14:37:07 00:03:14 14:42:26 14:43:59 00:01:33 14:47:53 00:17:53

2 14:51:56 14:55:13 00:03:17 15:02:49 15:04:40 00:01:51 15:08:09 00:20:16

3 15:15:13 15:18:31 00:03:18 15:25:53 15:27:27 00:01:34 15:30:39 00:22:30

4 15:38:08 15:41:20 00:03:12 15:47:15 15:48:44 00:01:29 15:51:03 00:20:24

5 15:57:01 16:00:14 00:03:13 16:06:32 16:08:01 00:01:29 16:10:23 00:19:20

6 16:20:00 16:23:31 00:03:31 16:30:27 16:31:55 00:01:28 16:34:30 00:24:07

7 16:42:12 16:45:31 00:03:19 16:52:29 16:53:59 00:01:30 16:56:20 00:21:50

8 17:03:53 17:07:06 00:03:13 17:13:08 17:14:35 00:01:27 17:17:01 00:20:41

9 17:22:51 17:25:59 00:03:08 17:33:15 17:34:43 00:01:28 17:37:03 00:20:02

Seite 44 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 554
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:17:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:53
Zielzeit: 
17:47:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:53

1 14:35:38 14:38:52 00:03:14 14:46:06 14:47:35 00:01:29 14:52:42 00:22:42

2 15:00:30 15:03:43 00:03:13 15:12:23 15:13:56 00:01:33 15:18:10 00:25:28

3 15:24:08 15:27:24 00:03:16 15:34:30 15:36:01 00:01:31 15:41:24 00:23:14

4 15:47:34 15:50:46 00:03:12 15:56:34 15:58:06 00:01:32 16:00:46 00:19:22

5 16:06:05 16:09:26 00:03:21 16:17:18 16:18:52 00:01:34 16:21:40 00:20:54

6 16:33:22 16:36:41 00:03:19 16:43:02 16:44:33 00:01:31 16:47:33 00:25:53

7 16:52:25 16:55:42 00:03:17 17:02:44 17:04:19 00:01:35 17:07:00 00:19:27

8 17:13:49 17:17:04 00:03:15 17:23:21 17:24:56 00:01:35 17:27:41 00:20:41

9 17:31:55 17:35:41 00:03:46 17:42:19 17:43:59 00:01:40 17:47:01 00:19:20

Seite 45 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 5726
unbekannt, -
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
01:35:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:07
Zielzeit: 
16:05:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:07

1 14:42:13 14:46:33 00:04:20 14:54:05 14:56:04 00:01:59 14:59:40 00:29:40

2 15:06:10 15:10:31 00:04:21 15:18:11 15:20:02 00:01:51 15:22:23 00:22:43

3 15:27:07 15:31:03 00:03:56 15:38:45 15:40:41 00:01:56 15:43:00 00:20:37

4 15:49:01 15:52:51 00:03:50 16:00:09 16:02:03 00:01:54 16:05:22 00:22:22

Seite 46 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 5880
unbekannt, -
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:57:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:47
Zielzeit: 
18:27:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:47

1 14:46:29 14:51:25 00:04:56 15:04:19 15:06:31 00:02:12 15:15:49 00:45:49

2 15:21:55 15:26:29 00:04:34 15:35:04 15:37:13 00:02:09 15:40:06 00:24:17

3 15:46:55 15:51:06 00:04:11 15:59:55 16:01:53 00:01:58 16:06:13 00:26:07

4 16:12:16 16:18:45 00:06:29 16:31:00 16:32:57 00:01:57 16:37:44 00:31:31

5 16:42:51 16:47:14 00:04:23 16:56:19 16:58:25 00:02:06 17:02:47 00:25:03

6 17:08:32 17:13:21 00:04:49 17:20:48 17:22:56 00:02:08 17:27:20 00:24:33

7 17:36:53 17:51:03 00:14:10 17:57:54 18:00:05 00:02:11 18:04:40 00:37:20

8 18:09:43 18:15:06 00:05:23 18:20:53 18:23:04 00:02:11 18:27:00 00:22:20

9 18:27:01 00:00:01

Seite 47 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 612
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:41:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:48
Zielzeit: 
18:12:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:48

1 14:36:20 14:40:14 00:03:54 14:47:20 14:49:13 00:01:53 14:56:02 00:25:02

2 15:03:26 15:07:21 00:03:55 15:17:41 15:19:32 00:01:51 15:22:24 00:26:22

3 15:28:53 15:32:46 00:03:53 15:44:43 15:46:29 00:01:46 15:49:26 00:27:02

4 15:54:40 15:58:26 00:03:46 16:04:36 16:06:56 00:02:20 16:09:40 00:20:14

5 16:15:42 16:19:27 00:03:45 16:28:21 16:30:24 00:02:03 16:33:07 00:23:27

6 16:41:10 16:44:49 00:03:39 16:52:07 16:53:52 00:01:45 16:56:30 00:23:23

7 17:08:04 17:11:52 00:03:48 17:18:28 17:20:13 00:01:45 17:22:56 00:26:26

8 17:30:11 17:34:09 00:03:58 17:40:24 17:42:22 00:01:58 17:46:59 00:24:03

9 17:53:47 17:57:46 00:03:59 18:05:53 18:07:43 00:01:50 18:12:29 00:25:30

Seite 48 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 69

Skupsch/Hainmü
ller, 
Dominik/Johann
es
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:22
Zielzeit: 
18:50:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:42:49 14:48:34 00:05:45 14:58:00 15:00:34 00:02:34 15:08:05 00:34:05

2 15:14:17 15:19:58 00:05:41 15:31:50 15:34:02 00:02:12 15:38:30 00:30:25

3 15:44:23 15:49:01 00:04:38 15:57:17 15:59:37 00:02:20 16:04:04 00:25:34

4 16:11:01 16:15:20 00:04:19 16:23:33 16:25:46 00:02:13 16:30:31 00:26:27

5 16:37:42 16:42:21 00:04:39 16:51:10 16:53:30 00:02:20 16:57:57 00:27:26

6 17:04:25 17:08:51 00:04:26 17:18:45 17:20:54 00:02:09 17:25:11 00:27:14

7 17:32:16 17:37:11 00:04:55 17:46:04 17:49:40 00:03:36 17:54:38 00:29:27

8 17:59:00 18:03:30 00:04:30 18:09:57 18:12:02 00:02:05 18:16:20 00:21:42

9 18:21:13

Seite 49 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 7
Claus / Claus, 
Lothar / Michael
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:53:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:05:28
Zielzeit: 
15:27:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:05:28

1 14:57:05 15:15:27 15:20:55 00:05:28 15:27:39 00:53:39

Seite 50 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler / Bauer, 
Günter / Florian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:36:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:40
Zielzeit: 
18:10:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:40

1 14:41:55 14:46:22 00:04:27 14:54:12 14:56:25 00:02:13 15:02:25 00:28:25

2 15:08:21 15:12:26 00:04:05 15:21:33 15:23:25 00:01:52 15:26:52 00:24:27

3 15:32:50 15:37:17 00:04:27 15:46:17 15:48:24 00:02:07 15:51:50 00:24:58

4 15:56:33 16:00:24 00:03:51 16:07:00 16:08:50 00:01:50 16:11:18 00:19:28

5 16:17:23 16:21:41 00:04:18 16:29:15 16:31:23 00:02:08 16:33:57 00:22:39

6 16:40:21 16:45:59 00:05:38 16:54:51 16:56:43 00:01:52 16:59:17 00:25:20

7 17:05:18 17:09:34 00:04:16 17:16:01 17:18:02 00:02:01 17:20:37 00:21:20

8 17:28:48 17:32:43 00:03:55 17:39:39 17:41:36 00:01:57 17:44:20 00:23:43

9 17:53:27 17:57:57 00:04:30 18:05:09 18:07:22 00:02:13 18:10:22 00:26:02

Seite 51 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 8
Petzold, Rico
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:05:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:15
Zielzeit: 
17:38:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:15

1 14:39:12 14:42:51 00:03:39 14:49:48 14:55:08 00:22:08

2 14:59:44 15:03:47 00:04:03 15:12:39 15:18:21 00:23:13

3 15:24:45 15:28:39 00:03:54 15:35:54 15:40:24 00:22:03

4 15:45:54 15:49:34 00:03:40 15:56:12 16:00:15 00:19:51

5 16:09:15 16:13:02 00:03:47 16:20:19 16:24:23 00:24:08

6 16:31:22 16:35:01 00:03:39 16:41:34 16:45:28 00:21:05

7 16:49:58 16:53:35 00:03:37 16:58:52 17:02:50 00:17:22

8 17:07:28 17:11:45 00:04:17 17:17:30 17:21:29 00:18:39

9 17:25:37 17:29:16 00:03:39 17:34:44 17:38:43 00:17:14

Seite 52 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 811
Billmeyer, Tobias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:26:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:39
Zielzeit: 
17:59:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:39

1 14:38:24 14:41:57 00:03:33 14:49:26 14:51:07 00:01:41 14:54:18 00:21:18

2 15:00:06 15:03:34 00:03:28 15:11:53 15:13:30 00:01:37 15:18:46 00:24:28

3 15:27:52 15:31:29 00:03:37 15:38:34 15:40:11 00:01:37 15:42:39 00:23:53

4 15:48:54 15:52:13 00:03:19 15:58:25 16:00:03 00:01:38 16:02:26 00:19:47

5 16:10:42 16:14:50 00:04:08 16:21:36 16:23:10 00:01:34 16:25:33 00:23:07

6 16:34:46 16:38:10 00:03:24 16:44:14 16:45:44 00:01:30 16:48:01 00:22:28

7 16:56:26 16:59:51 00:03:25 17:07:13 17:08:41 00:01:28 17:10:55 00:22:54

8 17:16:36 17:19:54 00:03:18 17:27:12 17:28:42 00:01:30 17:31:35 00:20:40

9 17:42:24 17:45:45 00:03:21 17:53:25 17:54:56 00:01:31 17:59:06 00:27:31

Seite 53 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 812
Blaß, Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:34:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:11
Zielzeit: 
18:06:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:11

1 14:38:11 14:41:55 00:03:44 14:50:11 14:52:01 00:01:50 14:57:38 00:25:38

2 15:06:27 15:10:10 00:03:43 15:17:59 15:19:45 00:01:46 15:24:29 00:26:51

3 15:30:00 15:34:58 00:04:58 15:44:28 15:46:13 00:01:45 15:49:19 00:24:50

4 15:54:28 15:58:21 00:03:53 16:04:56 16:06:48 00:01:52 16:09:36 00:20:17

5 16:15:29 16:19:19 00:03:50 16:28:03 16:29:52 00:01:49 16:32:49 00:23:13

6 16:38:26 16:42:17 00:03:51 16:49:48 16:51:34 00:01:46 16:54:34 00:21:45

7 17:00:48 17:04:36 00:03:48 17:10:44 17:12:36 00:01:52 17:16:18 00:21:44

8 17:23:03 17:26:57 00:03:54 17:34:59 17:36:45 00:01:46 17:41:49 00:25:31

9 17:47:38 17:51:55 00:04:17 17:59:06 18:00:53 00:01:47 18:06:03 00:24:14

Seite 54 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 825
 Kräußel, Steve
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:45:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:51
Zielzeit: 
18:19:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:51

1 14:42:24 14:47:09 00:04:45 14:55:49 14:58:01 00:02:12 15:01:59 00:27:59

2 15:08:02 15:12:09 00:04:07 15:19:25 15:21:32 00:02:07 15:27:06 00:25:07

3 15:33:12 15:37:31 00:04:19 15:47:42 15:49:49 00:02:07 15:52:39 00:25:33

4 15:58:49 16:02:55 00:04:06 16:09:00 16:11:15 00:02:15 16:14:12 00:21:33

5 16:18:59 16:24:24 00:05:25 16:31:29 16:33:30 00:02:01 16:37:35 00:23:23

6 16:42:22 16:46:18 00:03:56 16:53:23 16:55:22 00:01:59 16:59:40 00:22:05

7 17:07:51 17:12:01 00:04:10 17:20:30 17:22:32 00:02:02 17:27:18 00:27:38

8 17:33:55 17:39:23 00:05:28 17:47:48 17:50:04 00:02:16 17:54:47 00:27:29

9 18:00:37 18:05:09 00:04:32 18:12:47 18:14:51 00:02:04 18:19:39 00:24:52

Seite 55 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 829
Heil, Mirko
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:04:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:06
Zielzeit: 
17:37:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:06

1 14:43:15 14:47:48 00:04:33 14:58:50 15:01:03 00:02:13 15:09:35 00:36:35

2 15:15:57 15:20:39 00:04:42 15:29:22 15:34:01 00:04:39 15:46:31 00:36:56

3 15:56:03 16:00:42 00:04:39 16:11:27 16:13:39 00:02:12 16:18:30 00:31:59

4 16:29:23 16:33:49 00:04:26 16:55:51 16:58:01 00:02:10 17:04:06 00:45:36

5 17:12:05 17:16:34 00:04:29 17:31:20 17:33:23 00:02:03 17:37:59 00:33:53

Seite 56 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 834
Keppler, Kevin
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:58:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:18
Zielzeit: 
17:28:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:18

1 14:37:50 14:55:08 00:17:18 15:11:29 15:13:53 00:02:24 15:19:53 00:49:53

2 15:31:13 15:37:03 00:05:50 15:47:20 15:49:34 00:02:14 15:54:08 00:34:15

3 15:59:37 16:04:47 00:05:10 16:12:23 16:14:48 00:02:25 16:19:27 00:25:19

4 16:35:43 16:44:51 16:47:06 00:02:15 16:51:41 00:32:14

5 16:56:35 17:02:38 00:06:03 17:21:14 17:23:53 00:02:39 17:28:51 00:37:10

Seite 57 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 837
Koch, Christian 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
02:49:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:29
Zielzeit: 
17:21:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:29

1 14:36:27 14:42:02 00:05:35 14:50:24 14:53:01 00:02:37 14:59:03 00:27:03

2 14:59:06 00:00:03

3 15:06:14 15:12:55 00:06:41 15:24:18 15:26:53 00:02:35 15:29:56 00:30:50

4 15:34:46 15:39:28 00:04:42 15:48:37 15:51:01 00:02:24 15:53:47 00:23:51

5 15:59:44 16:05:02 00:05:18 16:11:42 16:14:08 00:02:26 16:17:05 00:23:18

6 16:23:51 16:28:41 00:04:50 16:38:15 16:40:27 00:02:12 16:43:23

7 16:43:25 00:00:02

8 16:55:57 17:01:41 00:05:44 17:14:35 17:18:00 00:03:25 17:21:02 00:37:37

Seite 58 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 84
Lippold, Toni
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:46:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:02
Zielzeit: 
18:17:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:02

1 14:36:57 14:40:36 00:03:39 14:48:34 14:50:37 00:02:03 14:56:19 00:25:19

2 15:01:45 15:05:47 00:04:02 15:16:45 15:18:49 00:02:04 15:23:30 00:27:11

3 15:31:32 15:35:34 00:04:02 15:45:47 15:47:44 00:01:57 15:52:17 00:28:47

4 15:57:25 16:01:27 00:04:02 16:09:42 16:11:39 00:01:57 16:16:03 00:23:46

5 16:25:35 16:29:32 00:03:57 16:37:05 16:39:03 00:01:58 16:43:43 00:27:40

6 16:50:48 16:54:38 00:03:50 17:01:26 17:03:31 00:02:05 17:07:56 00:24:13

7 17:13:31 17:17:26 00:03:55 17:25:26 17:27:25 00:01:59 17:31:52 00:23:56

8 17:38:22 17:42:46 00:04:24 17:50:18 17:52:21 00:02:03 17:56:42 00:24:50

9 18:01:18 18:05:24 00:04:06 18:11:27 18:13:26 00:01:59 18:17:56 00:21:14

Seite 59 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 85
Pinzl, Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:40:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:09
Zielzeit: 
18:13:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:09

1 14:41:04 14:47:51 00:06:47 14:57:07 14:59:19 00:02:12 15:09:40 00:36:40

2 15:14:50 15:19:51 00:05:01 15:28:52 15:31:11 00:02:19 15:35:57 00:26:17

3 15:40:59 15:45:36 00:04:37 15:52:04 15:54:16 00:02:12 15:57:37 00:21:40

4 16:02:40 16:07:43 00:05:03 16:15:28 16:17:37 00:02:09 16:20:25 00:22:48

5 16:26:11 16:30:40 00:04:29 16:37:58 16:40:13 00:02:15 16:43:14 00:22:49

6 16:48:35 16:53:35 00:05:00 17:00:35 17:02:35 00:02:00 17:05:59 00:22:45

7 17:11:31 17:16:09 00:04:38 17:24:04 17:26:02 00:01:58 17:28:42 00:22:43

8 17:34:09 17:38:53 00:04:44 17:47:25 17:49:29 00:02:04 17:52:15 00:23:33

9 17:57:54 18:02:28 00:04:34 18:08:41 18:10:48 00:02:07 18:13:40 00:21:25

Seite 60 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 860
Übe, Kai
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:10:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:56
Zielzeit: 
17:40:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:56

1 14:34:40 14:38:02 00:03:22 14:44:54 14:46:27 00:01:33 14:49:25 00:19:25

2 14:56:53 15:00:18 00:03:25 15:09:40 15:11:14 00:01:34 15:14:51 00:25:26

3 15:21:35 15:25:26 00:03:51 15:33:42 15:35:15 00:01:33 15:38:36 00:23:45

4 15:43:59 15:47:27 00:03:28 15:54:19 15:55:50 00:01:31 15:58:19 00:19:43

5 16:05:22 16:08:49 00:03:27 16:15:13 16:16:47 00:01:34 16:19:43 00:21:24

6 16:24:56 16:28:20 00:03:24 16:35:02 16:36:41 00:01:39 16:39:07 00:19:24

7 16:45:49 16:49:24 00:03:35 16:56:54 16:58:29 00:01:35 17:01:23 00:22:16

8 17:06:17 17:10:07 00:03:50 17:17:18 17:18:53 00:01:35 17:21:26 00:20:03

9 17:26:35 17:30:02 00:03:27 17:36:43 17:38:16 00:01:33 17:40:52 00:19:26

Seite 61 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 863
Neumann / 
Neumann, 
Phillipp / 
Thomas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:56:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:59
Zielzeit: 
18:30:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:59

1 14:41:48 14:47:03 00:05:15 15:04:31 15:06:20 00:01:49 15:12:41 00:38:41

2 15:22:26 15:28:24 15:30:29 00:02:05 15:33:00 00:20:19

3 15:37:14 15:40:51 00:03:37 15:48:06 15:49:59 00:01:53 15:52:42 00:19:42

4 15:58:59 16:03:09 00:04:10 16:12:18 16:14:09 00:01:51 16:17:31 00:24:49

5 16:25:45 16:29:59 00:04:14 16:42:06 16:44:09 00:02:03 16:48:41 00:31:10

6 16:53:50 16:57:38 00:03:48 17:03:59 17:05:46 00:01:47 17:08:36 00:19:55

7 17:13:11 17:17:00 00:03:49 17:24:36 17:26:22 00:01:46 17:29:00 00:20:24

8 17:39:21 17:43:36 00:04:15 17:52:44 17:54:55 00:02:11 18:00:10 00:31:10

9 18:00:12 00:00:02

10 18:16:37 18:20:15 00:03:38 18:25:58 18:27:46 00:01:48 18:30:19 00:30:07

Seite 62 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 868
Moser, Sven
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:48:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:11
Zielzeit: 
18:22:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:11

1 15:05:31 15:09:56 00:04:25 15:20:29 15:22:51 00:02:22 15:27:21 00:53:21

2 15:39:15 15:45:41 00:06:26 15:55:54 15:58:54 00:03:00 16:03:50 00:36:29

3 16:12:34 16:17:05 00:04:31 16:27:18 16:31:17 00:03:59 16:35:37 00:31:47

4 16:43:56 16:50:29 00:06:33 16:57:49 17:00:04 00:02:15 17:04:42 00:29:05

5 17:12:29 17:16:45 00:04:16 17:26:27 17:28:42 00:02:15 17:33:00 00:28:18

6 17:39:27 17:44:04 00:04:37 17:51:05 17:53:10 00:02:05 17:58:17 00:25:17

7 18:05:18 18:09:25 00:04:07 18:16:09 18:18:29 00:02:20 18:22:43 00:24:26

Seite 63 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 869
Saalbach, Florian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:46:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:45
Zielzeit: 
18:16:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:45

1 14:35:12 14:38:45 00:03:33 14:47:07 14:48:59 00:01:52 14:55:04 00:25:04

2 15:00:39 15:04:30 00:03:51 15:13:49 15:15:45 00:01:56 15:18:55 00:23:51

3 15:28:34 15:32:41 00:04:07 15:43:30 15:46:19 00:02:49 15:49:11 00:30:16

4 15:54:18 15:58:30 00:04:12 16:05:18 16:07:12 00:01:54 16:09:47 00:20:36

5 16:19:09 16:23:06 00:03:57 16:31:12 16:33:01 00:01:49 16:35:43 00:25:56

6 16:40:59 16:44:58 00:03:59 16:56:06 16:58:03 00:01:57 17:01:05 00:25:22

7 17:07:15 17:11:30 00:04:15 17:19:17 17:21:08 00:01:51 17:24:15 00:23:10

8 17:36:27 17:40:23 00:03:56 17:48:32 17:50:24 00:01:52 17:53:12 00:28:57

9 18:01:03 18:05:01 00:03:58 18:11:52 18:13:49 00:01:57 18:16:41 00:23:29

Seite 64 von 69Druck: 12.05.2019 11:41:38

11.05.2019 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

